Contents

List of Abbreviations ix
Foreword CHARLES S. MAIER xi
Introduction 1

THoMAS CHILDERS, JANE CAPLAN

1 “Normality” and Genocide: The Problem of 20

“Historicization”
IaAN KERSHAW

2 Enforcing Racial Policy in Nazi Germany 42
ROBERT GELLATELY

3 Eugenics, Gender, and Ethics in Nazi Germany: The 66
Debate about Involuntary Sterilization, 1933-1936
Craupia Koonz

4 Reflections on the Position of Hitler and Géring in the 86

Third Reich
HaNs MOMMSEN

5 National Socialism and the Theory of the State 98
JANE CAPLAN

6 Innovation and Conservatism in Economic Recovery: 114

The Alleged “Nazi Recovery” of the 1930s
HAROLD JAMES



10

11

Rationalizing Industrial Relations: A Debate on the
Control of Labor in German Shipyards in 1941
TiLLA SIEGEL

The Domestic Dynamics of Nazj Conquests:
A Response to Critics
TiM Mason

Polycracy and Policy in the Third Reich: The Case of
the Economy

PETER HAYES

Beyond “Intentionalism” and “Functionalism”: A
Reassessment of Nazi Jewish Policy from 1939 to 194]
CHRISTOPHER R. BROWNING

The Genesis of the “Final Solution” from the Spirit of
Science

DETLEV . K. PEUKERT

Appendix: Whatever Happened to “Fascism”?

Tim Mason

Notes on Contributors
Index

139

161

190

211

234
253

263
265



