## **Contents**

	eword Charles S. Maier	1X Xi
	Introduction Thomas Childers, Jane Caplan	1
1	"Normality" and Genocide: The Problem of "Historicization"  IAN KERSHAW	20
2	Enforcing Racial Policy in Nazi Germany ROBERT GELLATELY	42
3	Eugenics, Gender, and Ethics in Nazi Germany: The Debate about Involuntary Sterilization, 1933–1936 CLAUDIA KOONZ	66
4	Reflections on the Position of Hitler and Göring in the Third Reich  HANS MOMMSEN	86
5	National Socialism and the Theory of the State  JANE CAPLAN	98
6	Innovation and Conservatism in Economic Recovery: The Alleged "Nazi Recovery" of the 1930s HAROLD JAMES	114

7 Rationalizing Industrial Relations: A Debate on the Control of Labor in German Shipyards in 1941	139	
Tilla Siegel		
8 The Domestic Dynamics of Nazi Conquests: A Response to Critics	161	
Tim Mason		
9 Polycracy and Policy in the Third Reich: The Case of the Economy	190	
Peter Hayes		
10 Beyond "Intentionalism" and "Functionalism": A Reassessment of Nazi Jewish Policy from 1939 to 1941 CHRISTOPHER R. BROWNING	211	
11 The Genesis of the "Final Solution" from the Spirit of Science		
Detlev J. K. Peukert		
,	234	
Appendix: Whatever Happened to "Fascism"?	253	
T	-//	
Notes on Contributors Index		
АТИСА	265	